—

e o e U A e i e e
— e

P T o e e L I P e e

FLE RS LY

a1 B T S T e e T S S T
—_
e e e e e el T

-

-
..-""FP:::'_-
.-"'-H-

LD -
b e, :
S
"
= " o ""‘"\._H. %
Ol {3 ~ *
........... "
.} i{ L S - 'm-.,_ Jra— i
~ -

armp——
|||||

_—_—

e e e e e e e e e e e L e e i T L e D P e D S R o e

T
h':'a?‘“__--m-«-m..m.-..q.-..m-.-_-...-m..M-w.w-.q.-.-n.-.p..“-_.“-...-.-.-w-.-h-.a..a..m-.-.-m.-n1w"-u—.-.—.-.-_—,—ww——.———— —_———

i
I
P
i
L L
gi .
Lo
' i L ]
! : i
i I
'p_.u"'l %
. § i
ot i%
- i )
-~ N 5
:-"-‘ .-_5_:!_5
-~ '5‘5
Ly,

28-185
8” BANDSAW

,,hﬂ..
I=
pmmmmrer

(Ll Y
-___..‘"'-. b, f
- S T
" I
- .
- - H
- W' ]
o FLE
L'I .
a r r
...__..l K o
a
I"l -'.
K

' , .
. o
™ e fr L “HH e t o e ! I:""M.,. #_.*,_.-ﬂ"'
- L N s
. 1__\_\1 . I\""'\..,_-'I“" _,|-'*r.-. ,.I,_'
h""\-.,__l 1"‘"-. i_,.--"lrl _I_.I"'-I'l
“"\.," '-}*"‘U.., .-"'-ﬂI .-"‘-Fp‘

40 ( ;)mﬂ@

Page 1/BS5-6A/FPBH

||"""- {-‘r
ALY e,
J‘-\.u" |.-} I.'.“"" -
l\-l'\'\'l.ll
-H-ﬂ""‘--,_
- '
o r {,. - - -
......... -
: 1:.' 8 et s

e ——

BS-6A

Part No. 1346497

e e e e o e e e b e e B

R e L B e P e e e P R e P U] S

rrrrrrrrr

1
EY II-.-\_-\.-\.u-\.-\.n.-\.-u-\.-u-.-\.u.-a.'a-ﬂ
-

*

~

-.-I-.l-:-.—.-.-.-'\-.-nrl-r.—a—-:-n.'.'ﬁﬂ_?'-.-.ﬁh-u'..n-.-.-w

i {'"‘ ............ i~ g
.I':-..,\_,a |; ﬂ"r"’ﬁi - ! =l
gl o
.ﬁ-' o, !- i) ] L
- . l\.;ﬁ i ; E AN
] 'I-\.|Il r -
t P : ;
' - H
-~ LPi;:' & I_:"'I'Ih - = t , ! |
- __'..l-"‘" h._.-'M-L -, ro H i
L R e AT N ]
7 “} ﬂ g B J
: 1 g -,=
t b-. III'E 'I'
j 2 ot
. ! 1o [} e,
= -{ll-?- —_— ; % -\.-"-. ]
~ % I
N Nl o’ .__.".
I 4
.-"
o a
o .I_-.'
. : '
RN S <
LTI - s
-
% 2

:
i

i
i
L
ot

r|"'.|.

JE
T
T
£ 6
R



REPLACEMENT PARTS

BEE. pART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

O W ~d O b bk -

23 B BRSO B OT mw&}mmimmmmawamﬁﬁmm@
wmiﬂ»ﬁgm&ﬁiﬂﬁﬁﬁmm%m?@ﬂﬁ

L588UBnRBEREEE

%»ﬁa

RV2ABBLEIEFRUSBEBHEIEHED

1345023
1345022
1345025
1345019
1246119

1345021

1343563
1345028
1345027
1347512
1346501
1346502
1346503
1346500
1345028
1243336
1243520
1346504
1346505
1243482
1345031
1340243
1343567
1341440
1320170
1345074
1340243
1320165
1320108
13450032
1342455
1340718
134501 1
1345034
1320170
1341441
1340243
12434872
1345040
1246034
1246157
1243526
1246113
1246157

QF TIONAL

13437
1320166

W20-08-20-5352

1345012
1345013
T3S

LEVER

SPECIAL SCR

NYLON WASHER

SPRING

(DIN 1481) M3 X 16MM SPRING PIN
SPRING RETAINER

TENSION LABEL

KNOB W/STUD

SPRING

#06-32 X 3/8" HEX SOC SET SCR
PINION

CLAMP

SPRING

HOUSING

KNOB W/STUD

(DIN 912) M6 X 20MM HEX SOC HD SCR
(DIN 7980) M6.1 LOCK WASHER

KNOB

UPPER GUIDE

(DIN 912) M4 X 15MM HEX SOC HD SCR
BLADE GUARD

(DIN 912) M4 X 10MM HEX SOC HD SCR
WARNING LABEL

(DIN 912) M4 X 20MM HEX SOC HD SCR
GUIDE PIN

GUIDE

(DIN 912) M4 X 10MM HEX SOC HD SCR
EXT RET RING

THRUST BEARING

SHAFT

(DIN 85) M5 X 10MM PAN HD SCR
CLAMP

MOTOR

LOWER GUIDE ASSY

GUIDE PIN

(DIN 912) M4 X 12MM HEX SOC HD SCR
(DIN 912) M4 X 10MM HEX SOC HD SCR
(DIN 912) M4 X 15MM HEX SOC HD SCR
BASE

(DIN 933) M8 X 20MM HEX HD SCR

(DIN 7980) M8.1 LOCK WASHER

(DIN 125) M8.4 FLAT WASHER

(DIN 84) M8 X 20MM CHEESE HD SCR
(DIN 7980) M8.1 LOCK WASHER

TIRE

DRIVE WHEEL

M5 FENDER WASHER

(DIN 7980) M5.1 LOCK WASHER

(DIN 84) M5 X 10MM CHEESE HD SCR
BLADE

20MM KEY

EXT RET RING

BALL BEARING

IDLER WHEEL

TIRE

HINGE

SHAFT

(DIN 1481) M5 X 24MM SPRING PIN
(DIN 912) M6 X 20MM HEX SOC HD SCR
BUSHING

(DIN 916) M6 X 8MM HEX SOC SET SCR
TENSION BRACKET

MAIN FRAME

Fage 2/BS-CA/FPB



i e

e m—

i —————

B e BT

e L L e I e e S | " Rl R AR e mmnrmr e rm e m e —————————mmmamm———— Y PO [ O P T e N R IEEE R PR L - - e e

<181

207 (8)
sl {:? fﬁ f

£20e BN

P S

"
..
. .'\.
-:"j:- o - A1
" N I - -, i
Ty N - {
N N
' . 't L o
N 1 ar h .l'l - »t
.. -".., i i , T i .-5__-"'-_._,_..--
- ' ' -
: " . " i an
. . L K
-, ., I.""'-jé-::::.__é i : l-."fh!""
" T 4. ':!' 1
. S Y ' t Ly
"y S henE T ek : e
S . ('S . .!I|__H“|. 3 lI.-I‘:.\._ -, : N |3
: 3oy 1 .
o N e ? __..-" e I".. M -"t'l. o f-':. "':_.-‘1 i .-""l
g I N o £ P ] % - A P
. . s . " . -
[ - o . '-I ..-"I-I HI""‘-.\ -, I.I .-"I:' {___.
, ! 1
N Lot Y17
ll.n.}:? g ., e
- [ . L .
o - N k L |
o . - I.'H.m l.l"__..-" 1 IN:‘,
g - i
" o, €., -’
: Vi L
L
- Tyt
. - o
- .
Y ‘.ﬁ-"’ -
. -
. J-":.-"" ot
-
-\.,w:':‘_:-"'
R, R, [P . ER T R R T EI T P T IIE T ITIE P P P L P T PRI PO bt Bt L e A s e I I T e m = I = e m = = =y = m e

v
i
2
)
s I
'S I;g_.ﬁ
. .-'l. |-| ”~
T‘"I]- e 3 , E _:'. .I_,..l'
BT
. L} .__l L} '
[EEN LI an
e SR = o,
"'I" .lIII '\-'\-'\-1-\.'!-"'"‘- .Ill_\_
. Fuyy: A 1"""-:.
A . ",
ot R
wt’ %
. .
a
|l"l"
-".
"
|l'llll-
o
.
et
N
I'l-
-'I.
-

e -
- J %{ e,
- . Aad N .H'“--\.
-

—
:
E ;
B e s e s

3
| N | e, "t
r ,!'- - L] L] . -
." L e H""l. { k -.\,1...
II_..- . r ' \ l'1 . l"l..h" 1"::'" "'."l -I"H.
.__||" i :: iy . Y. H LY ""I:l‘l " "
¢ o4 .- - k " . R -,
o r ., o 'l ) ! 1Izl'|l . N
- |: E IH"--. o, ! ;_-"IMI' I'| '."1:" - .H‘
! : e, FE AN Wi S .
] : . T AV .
1 Do, - ", W I'. %‘!;.: H :
| 1 L ., \ \"\--_ |I r.'\ !_
R S, I ||’f.‘.|
A Y™y
.-"' = 1‘1 ey -\.H'Il " Sy, E E ﬁ :. I|:
F) o " e, e, ey r h !
I | T S 1
- T —— i " L. . ., - . 1
Gt Er N N b, T, L oni
L ;i
A o T, "'--\.:E"-\.-, Mo, N, H N '-l i
o ! R "'H"\-I\.H ", .., % ;i LR
SR e ol "I-\.\_I"--\.\“I i, Ty, i ! % i
[ H rﬂ I 1 ! ! “‘-x,_h'\-.xl""\q e, F ll; ; ;:'
l [‘ "I“"'\. I -'.._:_: '\-._NI“'-'\: ; H %.i E i
. ! L Ioft
[ I 1 ! Ix"‘".“"":l'-""" |-l'"'1'l 7 *5
b St
1 .
L PR | il e
I-\.II I
Il
L "'-\._ L |
By sl 1
{: :
E* .*
3 *
il )
;t i
% ~
; i
Y
i a
,
11
i
L)
Vi
14
L]
11

-

?

. t
o A Ry
il et L
s ]ﬁ,“ |
. TH I /
. [ "y i o PR
B R N e B F
HiE e : s Fres
— G N, '.
!|:":I':Ir ""u.i .:-\. . . " Py l‘,!-
g3 ) ' “
it E ;.2{ ;f { e
n Bid ", : e Tt I_*"r
!":._!; ., . . T
5;': I'I.- . A . i Y
i BTl
1" . n
I
'

L S T RN T T P T DO P P B P P P P T P P P

Ty
WY

ﬂ X{;} l%& [ - Iﬁl " . ."“.':I. I ih-l‘i ‘.- T}\\T (u._% fr-lf
! ..:: | J _— - *.': Ly, "I___. i- [ .'__
.,-.'T}!i f_} R T T E -2 . M ?h...l} P .."_’- . A
R k) ("‘\f E"-' ﬁk £ s::"“l 'F'a. %/}i ?'1 I o
fd T il ! My, o, G
E—ﬂ [P S AU S T S L' I 3 R{

_j *‘1--.--"' ;'-.-..-’l

. . |"':II.- ' r ..-"._"] 1-‘
129 (2
1

o W o e e o T e e e T i B e e o e e B Y e R e e i e e T e T o i e e o e e D T S

TEEy
.ll:\-h.--J ' |'|:|..-|r

S0
ot v s

' . o
., 1 |
H"-., et -{.I
LI Lol YOI M f

R D B e e e T 1T S B L T e e Y R e e e e

[ P T R R R R PP PRI EFI PR T PO TR LR L e P ettt

1:2¢] Y

Faah L ‘".m.

1 o7 -
:ﬁ'-\.l"" -J"\-'\.-|-")‘||f .l\"'\..

v i. Fhe Ty

-~ - L
! o e L Fot St i

A
-
=
-
- —"'-;:'—r
sammar v
Lo —m—e

-
s
-
&~
. ..-rv
o
nivan
e
Y
Far]

s
', T
gl
il

n
[y——

[RE SR W
—a A
-

R ER]
[LLFXN

'.|~‘

Pl T T
=
5
S
i--

Y “"‘“-'L.-;"g"}
£
oy
P
L

'
I".I

T “_ﬁﬁ -

1 I,.--"'I e
| tiﬁ«h B
I & 2y -
) -qutq_. e
-1 ' 1
A PN

il i .

4 £ & e ‘ﬁ'ﬁh . .:-':'me: e
il _.-".-'"I .-_I_...-rﬂ'-':- -, %ﬁ% Ll % ___.-F"'.

il k__ ”‘-: . L, . -

i \ I.::--'_J" 1,
(AN QoY

L .

Page 3/BS-BA/FPB

RUTITOTITS
-\.-\.-\...._|_I:“_"
T
L TT
n
1
L

T

"l-'l:l—.-u-."_h_"__“

e
gam—ttt Ty

. et
TEID v,
. =-H . . . t-\"'\-.\l_ "'\-c._llll
| T, T
s e
" t:."'\-.\,l IL\""\-\.

T
et
PR s

FEVED o,

. , |
" ! ' .-'I
- ,:'3"' ..--“"f-l,,-_‘;'-.. e
.-__..-' Ly ey l___.-' e _-l__.r
' - FRaeT

~ ;-"-u.n_ —_at
_-.,_:-'"' x,n*'ll:._..,u"'-. M ot
b

Fo T

o
& [ L L — " Pl
E A A B J..--'“"

L
3 ( 4 3
F AU i H'"c:--.,
Y "y,
o A oo

Hﬁtl-‘"m:_lm . -\:. %
[T ] .,
R T . 4 "

Erel
bk

103

1

o

AL



T

107

106
110
111
114
113
114
115
116
117
13
119
120
121
142
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
136

will be charged for any such servicefre
the time of repair.

PART NUMBER
1341584

1341577
1246140
1341576
1341575
1341573
1246085
1341574

1345055
1246127
1240080
1345057
1345063
1243502
1246140
1243520
1246015
134064
1313281
1310062
1243456
1320131
1246117
1345029
1340406

428-06-101-0002

1340046
1243501
1346007
1345035
1246117
13437559

400-06-068-00072

1346506
1344379
1344380

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

MITER GAGE ASSY. CONST OF
KNOB

(DIN 125) M6.4 FLAT WASHER

BODY

PN

BAR

(DIN 84) M5 X 6MM CHEESE HD SCR
POINTER

INSERT

(LN 916} MB6 X 30MM HEX S0OC BET SCR

(DIN 84) M6 X 30MM CHEESE HD SCR
TABLE

HANDLE ASSY

(DIN 125) M10 FLAT WASHER

(DIN 125) M6.4 FLAT WASHER

(DIN 7980) MB.1 LOCK WASHER

(DIN 933) M8 X 20MM HEX HD SCR
TRUNNION BRACKET

(DIN 315) M6 WING NUT

(DIN 9021) M6.4 FLAT WASHER

(DIN 934) M6 HEX NUT

STRAIN RELIEF

(DIN 963) M4 X 10MM FLAT HD SCR
REAR SWITCH PLATE

(DIN 79818) M4.2 X 10MM PAN HD SCR
3MM HEX WRENCH

CABLE CLAMP

(DIN 84) M4 X 10MM CHEESE HD SCR
HINGE

FRONT SWITCH PLATE

(DIN 963) M4 X 10MM FLAT HD SCR
SWITCH, INCL:

SWITCH KEY

COVER

NAMEPLATE

WARNING LABEL

OO LT T

—F'T""H.\_“H‘H ay i
s SR SR }“ﬂ ¥ f&, ( K
' ' e T T - L
0 bl
........................ ! |
i | A— -
i r [ :
lg .l'rf.J :
i . e |
Ny e e g e e s A
L i e - (""5 I__"" ]_H'r I_‘ﬁ f\;ﬁ- W k
o "|. 1 H
— é.w’ ¥ '{ wnd Ko
I Baneeaaiun
|
1

||||||||

_____

||||

REF.
NO.

137
138

139
140
141
144
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
191
194
153
154

*

paty

202
203
204
205
207
206
208
210
211

212
213
214

1345042
1310310
1345041
1345044
1343642

422-29-1 01000

134326
1320175
1320102
T3I1O158

1345052
134507
1345056
1345054
1345063
1341951
1243520
1345050
1345045
1243626
1345048
1246119
1345047

RESCRIPTION

ADJ SCR
(DIN 1481) M3 X 18MM SPRING PN
LEVER

RUBBER SPACER

(DIN 985) M6 LOCK NUT

BRACKET

(DIN 84) ME X 16MM CHEESE HD SCR
BRUSH

BLADE CHART

(DIN §34) M6 HEX NUT

(DIN 125) M6.4 FLAT WASHER

(DIN 84) M4 X 10MM CHEESE MD SCR
POINTER

4MM HEX WRENCH

POWER CORD

CONNECTOR

(DIN B797A) M43 EXT TOOTH WASHER
(DIN 85) M4 X 8MM PAN HD SCR

AVAILABLE AS AN ACCESSORY

£8-181

FENCE, CONST OF:

ROD

SUPPORT PLATE

CLAMP

SPRING

BLOCK

(DIN 933) M6 X 10MM HEX HD SCR
(DIN 7980) M6.1 LOCK WASHER
FENCE

FENCE BODY

(DIN 125) M&.4 FLAT WASHER

ADJ SCR

(DIN 1481) M3 X 16MM SPRING PIN
LEVER o

*NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED

L B B L N e ey N LT T TR TR PR T P

BLACK

e ————— e ————

..............................................................

= ) "
4

Py
s
et

e
™
=y
: Bl
o
‘=--+,ef_
:1:;

W
i
.l'r.-l
'\.lll.

R

ggggg

B e e e e e e e B e e A S DR e 5 S D D DS e D O e =1

STANDARD SAFETY EQUIPMENT
in order to promote tool safety, Delta international Machinery Corp. strictly enforces the policy of repairing or replacing any damaged or missing standard
safety equipment on machines presented to Delta Authorized Service Centers for service/frepair. Any product which Is presented to a Delta Authorized
Service Center for repairs which contains missing or damaged standard safety equipment will have that equipment repaired or replaced and the customer

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

MOTOR |
— 1345011 |

“""‘-u ar
A
-
M et
was

;
”

—r A e e r

!

LFLEE N WY T S I )

pairs. Customers can avoid such charges only if the missing safety component is supplied to the service center at

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts, Copiles of the instruction and maintenance terature can be obtained through the Delta
Technical Publications Department or through your local service outlet.

Page 4/BS-6A/FPB

Printed in U.S.A.



